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PART NUMBERS:

FEATURES:

• Minimal, elegant design
• Classic design to match your bathroom accessories

AOTA-RH-001-RAK001-S-RD-BR
Sa�n Finish

AOTA-RH-001-RAK001-S-RD-P
Polish Finish

MODEL: 
AOTA - RH

Hardware

S/S Screw

Robe Hook

MECHANICAL DATA:
Length:    2 1/8" (54mm)

Height:    2 3/8" (60mm) 

Depth:    2 1/8" (54mm) 

COMPOSITION:  

304 Stainless Steel 

INSTALLATION:

Includes Stainless Steel Screw to install

2 1/8"

2 
3/

8"

2 
1/

8"

2 1/8"2 1/8"

2 
3/

8"


